
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024/2025 -
Schwaben

Bezirksklasse A Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00 87653-1

14:00
14:00 87700-1
14:00 87509-1

1
2
3
4

SV Eggenthal
SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III
TV Memmingen II
TV Immenstadt II

SV Eggenthal II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Hindelang II

 
 
 
 

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00
14:00
14:00 87463-1
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

SV Eggenthal II
SV Eggenthal
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II
SV Eggenthal II
SV Eggenthal
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
TV Immenstadt II
TV Hindelang II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III
TV Hindelang II
TV Immenstadt II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00
14:00
14:00 87509-1
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

SV Eggenthal
SV Eggenthal II
TV Immenstadt II
TV Hindelang II
SV Eggenthal
SV Eggenthal II
TV Immenstadt II
TV Hindelang II

TV Memmingen II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00
14:00
14:00 87541-1
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
TV Hindelang II
TV Immenstadt II
SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III
SG Schwabmü...iedberg II
TV Hindelang II
TV Immenstadt II

SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
TV Memmingen II
SV Eggenthal
SV Eggenthal II
TV Memmingen II
SG Dietmann.../ Kempten
SV Eggenthal II
SV Eggenthal

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

87463-1 Sporthalle Dietmannsried
Schulstraße 2, 87463 Dietmannsried

87509-1 Grüntensporthalle b. d. Hauptschule
Grüntenstraße, 87509 Immenstadt/Allg.

87541-1 Schulsporthalle
Alpgasse 12, 87541 Bad Hindelang

87653-1 Sporthalle Eggenthal
Keltenstrasse 7, 87653 Eggenthal

87700-1 Realschulturnhalle Memmingen
Schlachthofstraße 34, 87700 Memmingen
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